Single Family
12500 SW 64th Ave, Pinecrest
#MLS: A11551362
$9750000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Basen

2024/03/15
Pinecrest, FL 33156
12500 SW 64th Ave
_?-

$17775

2024

7

8/1
v

12500 SW 64th Ave Pinecrest, FL 33156 single family house for sale with MLS A11551362 located in
FLORIMOLDI SUB. Indulge in the opulence of this immaculate 2024 brand-new modern estate in Pinecrest,
meticulously crafted w/ exquisite finishes & unparalleled attention to detail. Enter the tropical oasis, where 23ft
ceilings & dramatic linen draperies set the stage. This home captivates w/ dual kitchens, ideal for chefs &
homeowners culinary skills w/ Italian cabinetry, Subzero/Wolf appl, unique capsule elevator & entertainers
family rm. The ground fIr reveals a hidden guest suite & service quarters, while the 2nd flr hosts 3 bedrms & a
lavish master suite w/ sitting area, spa-like bath & terrace. The outdr retreat boasts a 1br/2ba guest house w/
family rm, summer kitchen, terrace & captivating pool/spa. Equipped w/ designer lighting, custom wood

paneling, smart home integration, & 3-car gar.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



