Single Family 12500 SW 64th Ave, Pinecrest #MLS: A11551362 \$ 9 750 000



Data oferty	2024/03/15
Miasto	Pinecrest, FL 33156
Adres	12500 SW 64th Ave
Powierznia	-?-
Podatek/rok	\$ 17 775
Rok budowy	2024
Sypialnie	7
Łazienki	8/1
Basen	*

12500 SW 64th Ave Pinecrest, FL 33156 single family house for sale with MLS A11551362 located in FLORIMOLDI SUB. Indulge in the opulence of this immaculate 2024 brand-new modern estate in Pinecrest, meticulously crafted w/ exquisite finishes & unparalleled attention to detail. Enter the tropical oasis, where 23ft ceilings & dramatic linen draperies set the stage. This home captivates w/ dual kitchens, ideal for chefs & homeowners culinary skills w/ Italian cabinetry, Subzero/Wolf appl, unique capsule elevator & entertainers family rm. The ground flr reveals a hidden guest suite & service quarters, while the 2nd flr hosts 3 bedrms & a lavish master suite w/ sitting area, spa-like bath & terrace. The outdr retreat boasts a 1br/2ba guest house w/ family rm, summer kitchen, terrace & captivating pool/spa. Equipped w/ designer lighting, custom wood paneling, smart home integration, & 3-car gar.

## www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380